

2022 YPL Sand Volleyball Tournament Registration Form

Team Name:		
Team Captain:		
Captain Email:		
Captain Phone:		
Team Roster (Ages 16+, Co-ed require	red – at least 1:5 Co-ed ratio)	
Captain:	Player 4:	
Player 2:	Player 5:	
Player 3:	Player 6:	

Date: Saturday, September 24, 2022. Registration Starts: 8:30 a.m. Start Time: 9:00 a.m.

Location: The Sand at Old Kinderhook, 678 Old Kinderhook Dr, Camdenton, MO

Deadline: Teams must submit final roster & registration form with full payment by Monday, Sept 19.

Cost: \$150 per team, includes six commemorative items; proceeds will be donated to Local Area needs Initiative (LANI).

Make Checks Payable to Young Professionals at the Lake (YPL), PO Box 1570, Lake Ozark, MO 65049 Event is non-refundable. All players must sign the liability disclaimer on back.

For more information, contact the Lake Area Chamber at 573-964-1008 or info@lakeareachamber.com

Liability Disclaimer YPL Volleyball Tournament – September 24, 2022

The Lake Area Chamber of Commerce and Young Professionals at the Lake (YPL) does not provide liability insurance for the protection of individuals, groups, organizations, businesses, spectators, or others who may participate in the YPL Volleyball Tournament.

In consideration for your participation in said YPL Volleyball Tournament, the individual, group, organization, business, spectator, or other, does hereby release and forever discharge the Lake Area Chamber of Commerce and Young Professionals at the Lake (YPL), and its officers, board, and employees, jointly and severally from any and all actions, causes of actions, claims and demands for, upon or by reason of any damage, loss or injury, which hereafter may be sustained by participating in the YPL Volleyball Tournament.

This release extends and applies to, and also covers and includes, all unknown, unforeseen, unanticipated and unsuspected injuries, damages, loss and liability and the consequences thereof, as well as those now disclosed and known to exist. The provisions of any state, federal, local or territorial law or state providing substance that releases shall not extend to claims, demands, injuries, or damages which are known or unsuspected to exist at this time, to the person executing such release, are hereby expressly waived.

I hereby agree on behalf of my heirs, executors, administrators, and assigns, to indemnify the Lake Area Chamber of Commerce and Young Professionals at the Lake (YPL) and its officers, board and employees, joint and severally from any and all actions, causes of actions, claims and demands for, upon or by reason of any damage, loss or injury, which hereafter may be sustained by participating in the YPL Volleyball Tournament.

It is further understood and agreed that said participation in the YPL Volleyball Tournament is not to be construed as an admission of any liability and acceptance of assumption of responsibility by the Lake Area Chamber of Commerce and Young Professionals at the Lake (YPL), its officers, board, and employees, jointly and severally, for all damages and expenses for which the Lake Area Chamber of Commerce and Young Professionals at the Lake (YPL), its officers, board and employees, become liable as a result of any alleged act of the participant.

Name of Team/Organizatio	n Name	of Team Captain (print)	Date
Address		Phone	
X		X	
Player 1 Signature	Date	Player 2 Signature	Date
Parent's Signature (if under 18)	Date	Parent's Signature (if under 18)	Date
x		X	
Player 3 Signature	Date	Player 4 Signature	Date
Parent's Signature (if under 18)	Date	Parent's Signature (if under 18)	Date
x		X	
Player 5 Signature	Date	Player 6 Signature	Date
Parent's Signature (if under 18)	 Date	Parent's Signature (if under 18)	Date